
presents

th rd18  to 23  Feb

Trophies 24x7 Curated 
Action Games

Leaderboard

RakebackHotel, Flight 
& Freeroll



BLINDS

100 / 200/ 400

200 / 500

500 / 500

MIN 
BUY - IN

MAX 
BUY - IN

20K

25K

50K

200K

300K

250K

TABLE AND BLIND  
STRUCTURE 

GAME 
TYPE

NLH

ROE & PLO4

 PLO5



CASH EVENT 
ELITE HONOURS

 HAND OF THE EVENT

The trophy is awarded for the one poker hand that 
best captured the spirit of the event, defined by skillful play, 
smart reads, and a moment that stood out from the rest.

  GRIND KING / GRIND QUEEN

This title goes to the player who showed the greatest 
consistency and dedication across the entire event, 
earning the leaderboard prize through sustained 
performance and long hours at the tables.

+ Four Lakh Leaderboard across complete  event

  ROOKIE ROCKSTAR

This title celebrates a new or first-time player who 
surprised everyone with a powerful debut and quickly 
established their presence at the tables.



  CASH TABLE CHAMPION
           

This award recognises the most active and fearless 
cash-game player of the event—the one who played 
the most hands and brought constant action to the
 tables.

  CASH LEGEND

The trophy goes to the player who dominated the festival 
with the highest overall winnings, setting the benchmark 
for success across every cash table.

  JPT – THE ULTIMATE STACK

This trophy is awarded to the player who finished the 
freeroll tournament with the largest stack, proving 
their edge by rising above the field at the final moment.

CASH EVENT 
ELITE HONOURS



LEADERBOARD

Leaderboard 1
th st18  Feb, 12 PM to 21  Feb, 12 PM

 
 Leaderboard 2

th rd20  Feb, 12 PM to 23  Feb, 7 PM

 ₹ 2.5 Lakhs each LeaderboardPrize Pool: 

PRIZESPLACE

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

75,000

45,000

35,000

22,000

17,500

15,000

12,500

10,000

7,500

7,500

₹ 

₹ 

₹ 

₹ 

₹ 

₹ 

₹ 

₹ 

₹ 

₹ 



FREEROLL TOURNAMENT
RDON 23  FEB AT 7:00PM

Free entry for players who complete 35+ hours.

5,00,000 GTD Prize Pool

30 places paid

90,000

67,500

41,500

30,000

25,000

21,000

17,500

15,000

14,000

13,500

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

13,000

12,500

12,000

11,500

11,000

10,500

10,000

9,500

9,000

8,500

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

8,000

7,500

7,000

6,500

6,000

5,500

5,000

4,500

4,000

3,500

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.



Reimbursment (Above 2 Nights)

BLINDS PER HOUR

100 / 200 / 400

200 / 500

500 / 500

₹ 500.00

₹ 800.00

 ₹ 1000.00

Rakeback (Minimum 35 Hours) 

BLINDS PER DAY

100 / 200 / 400

200 / 500

500 / 500

₹ 3000

₹ 4000

 ₹ 4000

MINIMUM 
HOURS

7

7

7

 

HOTEL & FLIGHT BOOKINGS
To book hotel & flights through us, please contact your RM.

RAKEBACK OR 
REIMBURSEMENTS


