

DELTIN JAQK

presents



IRONCLAD

• POKER CASH FEST •

18th to 23rd Feb



Leaderboard



Trophies



24x7 Curated Action Games



Hotel, Flight & Freeroll



Rakeback

TABLE AND BLIND STRUCTURE

BLINDS	MIN BUY - IN	GAME TYPE	MAX BUY - IN
100 / 200/ 400	20K	NLH	200K
200 / 500	25K	ROE & PLO4	250K
500 / 500	50K	PLO5	300K

CASH EVENT ELITE HONOURS

HAND OF THE EVENT



The trophy is awarded for the one poker hand that best captured the spirit of the event, defined by skillful play, smart reads, and a moment that stood out from the rest.

GRIND KING / GRIND QUEEN



+ Four Lakh Leaderboard across complete event

This title goes to the player who showed the greatest consistency and dedication across the entire event, earning the leaderboard prize through sustained performance and long hours at the tables.

ROOKIE ROCKSTAR



This title celebrates a new or first-time player who surprised everyone with a powerful debut and quickly established their presence at the tables.

CASH EVENT ELITE HONOURS

CASH TABLE CHAMPION



This award recognises the most active and fearless cash-game player of the event—the one who played the most hands and brought constant action to the tables.

CASH LEGEND



The trophy goes to the player who dominated the festival with the highest overall winnings, setting the benchmark for success across every cash table.

JPT – THE ULTIMATE STACK



This trophy is awarded to the player who finished the freeroll tournament with the largest stack, proving their edge by rising above the field at the final moment.

LEADERBOARD

Leaderboard 1

18th Feb, 12 PM to 21st Feb, 12 PM

Leaderboard 2

20th Feb, 12 PM to 23rd Feb, 7 PM

Prize Pool: ₹ 2.5 Lakhs each Leaderboard

PLACE	PRIZES
1st	₹ 75,000
2nd	₹ 45,000
3rd	₹ 35,000
4th	₹ 22,000
5th	₹ 17,500
6th	₹ 15,000
7th	₹ 12,500
8th	₹ 10,000
9th	₹ 7,500
10th	₹ 7,500

FREEROLL TOURNAMENT

ON 23RD FEB AT 7:00PM

Free entry for players who complete 35+ hours.

5,00,000 GTD Prize Pool

30 places paid

1. 90,000	11. 13,000	21. 8,000
2. 67,500	12. 12,500	22. 7,500
3. 41,500	13. 12,000	23. 7,000
4. 30,000	14. 11,500	24. 6,500
5. 25,000	15. 11,000	25. 6,000
6. 21,000	16. 10,500	26. 5,500
7. 17,500	17. 10,000	27. 5,000
8. 15,000	18. 9,500	28. 4,500
9. 14,000	19. 9,000	29. 4,000
10. 13,500	20. 8,500	30. 3,500

RAKEBACK OR REIMBURSEMENTS

- Rakeback (Minimum 35 Hours)

BLINDS	PER HOUR
100 / 200 / 400	₹ 500.00
200 / 500	₹ 800.00
500 / 500	₹ 1000.00

- Reimbursement (Above 2 Nights)

BLINDS	PER DAY	MINIMUM HOURS
100 / 200 / 400	₹ 3000	7
200 / 500	₹ 4000	7
500 / 500	₹ 4000	7

HOTEL & FLIGHT BOOKINGS

To book hotel & flights through us, please contact your RM.